

Balkar Singh Vs. Sunita Kumari EXE 74_16

Present: Sh. GS Randhawa, Adv. counsel for DH.
Sh. HS Mangat, Adv. counsel for JD.

As per report of Ahlmad, inadvertently process not issued.
Ahlmad is directed to careful in future. Let, valuation report of the property
so attached be called from the concerned quarter for 29.07.2019.

*Raj Kumar**

(Parminder Kaur Bains)
ACJSD/Batala
UID No.PB0346
04.07.2019