

EXE-74-2019  
UID No. PB0425

Mohan Singh VS Karam Singh  
CNR No: PBGDA00005342019

Present:- Sh. Vikas Agnihotri Advocate counsel for DH.  
JD exparte

Warrants of possession not issued by concerned Ahlmad. He is warned to remain careful in future. Let fresh warrants of possession be again issued for **07.07.2023**.

Date of order: 06.05.2023  
*Sukhdev Singh, Stenographer-II*

(Reeta Hans), PCS  
CJJD/Batala  
(UID No.PB0425)