

EXE-74-2019
UID No. PB0425

Mohan Singh VS Karam Singh
CNR No: PBGDA00005342019

Present:- Sh. Vikas Agnihotri Advocate counsel for DH.
JD exparte

Warrants of possession received back unexecuted. Let fresh
warrants of possession be again issued for **20.09.2023**.

Date of order:06.09.2023
Sukhdev Singh, Stenographer-II

(Reeta Hans), PCS
CJJD/Batala
(UID No.PB0425)