

CNR No:PBKPA00007022024

CASE No:EXE-74-2024

KAMALJIT @ KAMLA MAL Vs RAJU @ RAJ KUMARI

Present: Proxy counsel Sh.Manmohan Singh Advocate for parties.

Today, there is no work has been observed by Bar Association. As per report of Ahlmad, warrants of possession received back unexecuted. Let, fresh warrants of possession of JD be again issued for 27.05.2025.

Date of Order: 29.04.2025
joni rani

(Ms Surekha Dadwal)
Additional Civil Judge (Senior Division),
Phagwara
UID No . PB00341